Sweetwater High School - Title IX Softball Field Modifications
August 30, 2016 @ 2pm

Low Bidder:

MA Stevens Subs Listed:

Blue Pacific Subs Listed:

New Vision Subs Listed:

MA Stevens

Blue Pacific

New Vision

Fordyce Construction
Byron Davey

Grahovac

Carey Sign
Bradley Fence
Tim Morfitt Electric
Cutting Edge
Sealright
P.Teixeira

GT Doors

United Fence Erectors

Construction Fence

Deca Eng

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

Teixeira

RAP Engineering
Construction Fence
TME

Western Gardens

Marquee Signs

Fencing
Electrical
Landscape
Paving
Demo

Doors

Fencing

Asphalt

Demo
Asphalt
Fencing
Electrical

Landscape

$256,914
$271,000
$288,600
$322,961
$338,027
$339,835



