Sweetwater High School - Title IX Softball Field Modifications August 30, 2016 @ 2pm

Low Bidder:	MA Stevens	\$256,914
	Blue Pacific	\$271,000
	New Vision	\$288,600
	Fordyce Construction	\$322,961
	Byron Davey	\$338,027
	Grahovac	\$339,835

MA Stevens Subs Listed:

Carey Sign Marquee Signs

Bradley Fence Fencing
Tim Morfitt Electric Electrical
Cutting Edge Landscape
Sealright Paving
P.Teixeira Demo
GT Doors Doors

United Fence Erectors

Blue Pacific Subs Listed:

Construction Fence Fencing

New Vision Subs Listed:

Deca Eng Asphalt

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

Teixeira Demo
RAP Engineering Asphalt
Construction Fence Fencing
TME Electrical
Western Gardens Landscape